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Systems Inc.

NTEGRATING SOLUTIONS INC.
2680 QUEENSVIEW DR.
UNIT#100

OTTAWA, ONTARIO, ON K2B 8H6

Attn BENGT NEATHERY

06/21/06 PICK UP

06/21/06

1305514044
2504514040
1002108151
2209K04044
1702M04019
2903514001
4801G01005
0999999999
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Elco Systems (Ottawa)
1250-1260 Old Innes Rd.

K1B 5L3 Unit 516, Ottawa, ON
(613) 746-8227

SAME

NET 30 DAYS

SAL

SUPERMICRO CSE-823S-R500LP BLACK RACKMOU
SUPERMICRO MBD-X6DH8-XB-B E-ATX SVR-BD
INTEL XEON 2.8D 800FSB 2U BOX

KINGSTON KVR333D4R25/1G 1GB

MAXTOR 147G 10K 8M SCSI U320 80P#8D147J0
SUPERMICRO CDM-TEAC-24B SLIM 24X BLACK
3RD YEAR WARRANTY FOR PARTS & LABOUR
SYSTEM ASSEMBLY

QST# 1023476696

778.000
613.000
278.000
184.000
467.000

60.000

60.000

Net amount

Freight:
G.S.T.:
P.S.T.:

Total due:

Q16714

NTEGRA

Q16714

778.00
613.00
556.00
368.00
934.00

60.00

60.00

N/C

3,369.00

$3,604.83



